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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 38.1000 35.4000 35.9750 36.5000 0.0000 145.9750
2 Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 36.4250 33.0000 34.6000 34.9500 0.0000 138.9750
3 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 34.4250 31.0250 33.7750 31.8250 0.0000 131.0500
4 Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 30.1500 23.1250 25.0500 25.6750 0.0000 104.0000
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.6750 8.9750 9.2000 9.2500 9.2750 37.1000 13007
2 Gracie Willis Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.5750 8.7500 8.9000 9.4250 9.1625 36.6500 13008
3 Emily Gianfrancesco So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.7000 8.7250 9.0000 9.2000 9.1563 36.6250 13309
4 Paige Magel Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4750 8.6250 9.2000 9.1000 9.1000 36.4000 13009
5 Mikaela Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.8500 8.5750 8.9750 8.8500 8.8125 35.2500 13209
6 Allegra Chapp Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.9500 7.3500 8.2500 8.4000 8.2375 32.9500 13205
7 Bri Kaminski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3000 8.0000 8.6000 7.3500 8.0625 32.2500 13206
8 Elena Ruffolo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 7.0000 7.0000 7.2250 7.3563 29.4250 13207
9 Adrienne Vergara So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.8000 7.5250 6.7000 7.1750 7.3000 29.2000 13103

10 Victoria Kelnar Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.5500 5.7000 6.3000 6.1500 6.4250 25.7000 13107
11 Melia McLane Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3000 4.7500  6.1500 6.0667 18.2000 13108
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Emily Gianfrancesco So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.6500 9.6500 0.0000 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.7000 13309
2 Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 9.6000 9.6500 0.0000 9.6750 13007
3 Gracie Willis Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4500 9.6000 0.0000 9.5000 9.6500 0.0000 9.5750 13008
4 Paige Magel Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 9.5500 0.0000 9.4750 13009
5 Thea Scheuer Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 13010
6 Kaiya Koyanagi Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 13311
7 Anika Knipple Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 9.0250 13314
8 Allegra Chapp Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 13205
9 Mikaela Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 13209

10 Angelina Rago Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.6500 13313
11 Audrey Burke Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.4000 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 13006
12 Emily Cook Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 13208
13 Bri Kaminski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13206
14 Elena Ruffolo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 13207
14 Anya Soriano Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 13301
16 Adrienne Vergara So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.8000 13103
17 Victoria Kelnar Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5500 13107
18 Alexis Strong Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 13104
19 Jessica Groenhof Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 13105
20 Melia McLane Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 6.7000 6.6000 0.0000 7.3000 13108
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Thea Scheuer Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 13010
2 Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.1000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9750 13007
3 Gracie Willis Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 13008
4 Emily Gianfrancesco So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 13309
5 Paige Magel Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 13009
6 Mikaela Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 13209
7 Angelina Rago Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4250 13313
8 Cassidy Barnes Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 13001
9 Bri Kaminski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 13206

10 Julia Cunniff Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 13310
10 Meghan Smith So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 13312
12 Adrienne Vergara So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.4500 7.6000 0.0000 7.5250 13103
13 Allegra Chapp Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 13205
14 Kayla Rodriguez Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 13210
15 Anika Knipple Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.0000 7.0500 0.0000 7.0250 13314
16 Elena Ruffolo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 13207
17 Victoria Kelnar Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.6500 5.7500 0.0000 5.7000 13107
18 Alexis Strong Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 13104
19 Melia McLane Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.9000 4.6000 0.0000 4.7500 13108
20 Makayla Eugene Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.2000 4.1000 0.0000 4.1500 13106
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022
Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Paige Magel Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 13009
1 Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.2000 13007
3 Emily Gianfrancesco So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 13309
4 Mikaela Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 13209
5 Gracie Willis Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 13008
6 Meghan Smith So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 13312
7 Audrey Burke Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 13006
8 Bri Kaminski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 13206
9 Julia Cunniff Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5250 13310

10 Catherine Grabowy Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 13308
11 Allegra Chapp Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 13205
12 Kaiya Koyanagi Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 13311
13 Emily Cook Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13208
14 Sophia Krcik Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.7000 8.1000 0.2000 7.7000 13004
15 Elena Ruffolo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0000 13207
16 Adrienne Vergara So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.5000 6.9000 0.0000 6.7000 13103
17 Victoria Kelnar Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.5000 6.1000 0.0000 6.3000 13107
18 Jessica Groenhof Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 13105
19 Alexis Strong Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.3000 5.7000 0.0000 6.0000 13104
20 Melia McLane Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13108
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Hoffman Estates (Conant) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2022
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Gracie Willis Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 13008
2 Gabriella Riley Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 13007
3 Emily Gianfrancesco So. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2000 13309
4 Paige Magel Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 13009
5 Kaiya Koyanagi Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 13311
6 Mikaela Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.7500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 13209
7 Julia Cunniff Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 13310
8 Audrey Burke Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7250 13006
9 Allegra Chapp Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4000 13205

10 Thea Scheuer Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.6000 8.1000 0.1000 8.2500 13010
11 Anika Knipple Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 13314
12 Catherine Grabowy Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 7.9000 0.1000 7.9000 13308
13 Bri Kaminski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2500 7.6500 0.1000 7.3500 13206
14 Elena Ruffolo Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 7.3500 0.0000 7.2250 13207
15 Adrienne Vergara So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3000 7.0500 0.0000 7.1750 13103
15 Kayla Rodriguez Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.4000 6.9500 0.0000 7.1750 13210
17 Jessica Groenhof Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.3000 6.1000 0.0000 6.2000 13105
18 Melia McLane Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.4000 5.9000 0.0000 6.1500 13108
18 Victoria Kelnar Fr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 13107


